

2009 - 2014

Plenary sitting

10.12.2010 **A7-0339/2010/err01**

ERRATUM

to the report

on the Annual Report on Human Rights in the World 2009 and the European Union's policy on the matter (2010/2202(INI))

Committee on Foreign Affairs

Rapporteur: Laima Liucija Andrikienė A7-0339/2010

Citation 19 should read:

Parliament's resolution of 17 June 2010 on Human Rights Defenders

(Affects all versions)

Paragraph 40 should read:

UNHRC

(Affects all versions)

Paragraph 99 should read:

Hu Jia, 2008 Sakharov Prize

RR\448819EN.doc PE448.819v02-00